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XFOB:1:1: ALLA MH

BLDG:1:1: ALLA NH

HX Base Yr

548 NW MCCALL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,262 62.6400 37.58 47,426 1983 1983 0 0
AP
50 60.00 20.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1228

BAS 304 100 304 2,285

BAS 924 100 924 6,945

USP 96 35 34 256

1,324 1,262 9,485
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,100

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.65 6,500.00 4,225.00 21,125


